
Sr# UNIT Name Designation Email id

1 AERB Anand Pinjarkar SO-E apinjarkar@aerb.gov.in

2 AERB Ankita G. Choudhari SA/C ankitagc@aerb.gov.in

3 AERB Avimanyu Banerjee Scientific Officer/F avimanyu@aerb.gov.in

4 AERB Avinash Kumar Mishra SO/D avinash.mishra@aerb.gov.in

5 AERB Dr. Diptendu Das Member Secretary OHSC, AERB , SO/G diptendudas@aerb.gov.in

6 AERB
Khushbukumaree Jitendrabhai 

Nareeya
SA/C kjnareeya@aerb.gov.in

7 AERB Mathura Prasad Sav Scientific Officer- D mathura.sav@aerb.gov.in

8 AERB Pammy Goswami SO/F pammy@aerb.gov.in

9 AERB PANKAJ GUPTA SO/G pnkj_gpt@aerb.gov.in

10 AERB Rajnish Kumar SO/G rajnish@aerb.gov.in

11 AERB Ritu Raj SO-F rituraj@aerb.gov.in

12 AERB Ronak Singh TO/E RONAKSINGHBHATIA@aerb.gov.in

13 AERB SOUMYAJYOTI KAR SCIENTIFIC OFFICER - F skar@aerb.gov.in

14 AERB THOTAPALLI RAGHAVENDRA RAO SA/C traghavendrarao@aerb.gov.in

15 AERB Venkatesh Kulandaivel TO/E venkateshk@aerb.gov.in

16 BARC Alok Srivastava
Head, Industrial Hygiene &amp; Safety 

Section (SO/H)
ALOKSRI@barc.gov.in

17 BARC BARC SO/E gharatk@barc.gov.in

18 BARC Dinu S Chandran Manager-Tech(Mining)/E3 ajeshks@barc.gov.in

19 BARC DR P ANAND SO / F dranand@barc.gov.in

20 BARC Dr Umesh Dharmaji Naiknaware Medical Officer (SO/F) Umeshdn@barc.gov.in

21 BARC Dr. Smita Mishra Scientific Officer F sdixit@barc.gov.in

22 BARC GARVIT KUMAR AGARWAL SCIENTIFIC OFFICER-C gagarwal@barc.gov.in

23 BARC K SANKARALINGAM MANAGER - TECHNICAL (CIVIL) mhari@barc.gov.in

24 BARC Kailash H. Gharat SO/E gharatk@barc.gov.in

25 BARC Kiran Gorakh Bhosale Asstt Foreman bhosalekb@barc.gov.in

26 BARC Nitin Choughule Scientific Assistant G praveend@barc.gov.in

27 BARC Nitin V Choughule Scientiffic Assistant G nitinvc@barc.gov.in

28 BARC Nitish Vidyadharan SO E nitishv@barc.gov.in

29 BARC Pankaj Singh SO/E psingh_ta@barc.gov.in

30 BARC Prateek Saxena Scientific officer-D psaxena@barc.gov.in

31 BARC Praveeen Dubey Scientific Officer (E) praveend@barc.gov.in

32 BARC S P Lokeswar SO/G splokesh@barc.gov.in

33 BARC Smt. G.L.N.Padmavathi Scientific Assistant G lakshmi@barc.gov.in

34 BARC Smt. Sumathi E SO/E sumathi@barc.gov.in

35 BARC Sunil K Solankar Scientific Officer- D solankar@barc.gov.in

36 BARC Suresh SO/C Sureshhuda@barc.gov.in

37 BARC Vijaykumar J. Chauhan Foreman B vchauhan@barc.gov.in

38 BRIT Avinash Gengje SO/F asgengje@britatom.gov.in

39 BRIT M Bose Safety Officer/ SO(E) bosem@britatom.gov.in

40 DCSEM Shravan Tanjore Scientific Officer E stanjore@dcsem.gov.in

41 DCSEM TAJINDER SINGH LAMBA SCIENTIFIC OFFICER D tajinder@dcsem.gov.in

42 GOV AJIT KUMAR JAIN SCIENTIFIC OFFICER-G ajitkumarjain.amd@gov.in

43 GOV Dr Ankam Harish Medical officer (SO/D) drharish.amd@gov.in

44 GOV Dr. M. Krishnakumar Scientific officer -F krishnakumar.amd@gov.in

45 GOV MANOJ KUMAR SANDILYA SCIENTIFIC OFFICER-F maksandilya.amd@gov.in

46 GOV NALIN KUMAR JOHRI SCIENTIFIC OFFICER H nkjohri.amd@gov.in

47 GOV T Sai Praneeth Scientific Officer E tspraneeth.aerb@gov.in

48 HWB A V V  NAGAPRASAD Scientific Assistant -G nagaprasad@man.hwb.gov.in

49 HWB Anupreet Choubey SOD anup@tha.hwb.gov.in

50 HWB ANUPREET CHOUBEY SCIENTIFIC OFFICER anup@tha.hwb.gov.in
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51 HWB BAL MUKUND SINHA
GENERAL MANAGER (SH&amp;E and 

QA); SCIENTIFIC OFFICER H
gm.she@mum.hwb.gov.in

52 HWB C.Pradhan Supdt(S&amp;E), SO/F supdt_se@kot.hwb.gov.in

53 HWB D Praneeth Kumar Scientific Officer -E dpraneethkumar@man.hwb.gov.in

54 HWB DEVENDRA KUMAR MISHRA SCIENTIFIC OFFICER E dkmishra@mum.hwb.gov.in

55 HWB Dr BERNADETTE BARA MOIC   SO/G mo@tal.hwb.gov.in

56 HWB DR MADHAN MOHAN REDDY Y V MEDICAL OFFICER/D DRMADHANMOHAN@man.hwb.gov.in

57 HWB DR R TAMILARASI SO/ F mo@tut.hwb.gov.in

58 HWB DR. DEEPAK KANT VERMA SCIENTIFIC OFFICER/E medical_officer@brd.hwb.gov.in

59 HWB Dr. Jyoti Ralhan Jt. General Manager (Med.) pa_gmhaz@haz.hwb.gov.in

60 HWB Dr. KIRTI C. SATHAYE MEDICAL OFFICER josejacob@tha.hwb.gov.in

61 HWB DR. MAHESH MOTWANI SCIENTIFIC OFFICER / F (MEDICAL) mo@kot.hwb.gov.in

62 HWB Jagannath Sahu Scientific Officer/E jsahu@tal.hwb.gov.in

63 HWB Karl Marx. P In charge Safety karlmarx@tut.hwb.gov.in

64 HWB MANOJ MEENA TECHNICAL OFFICER/D manojmeena@kot.hwb.gov.in

65 HWB Nilesh B Veer EIC (Process Tech)  / TO/F nilesh@mum.hwb.gov.in

66 HWB Pankaj Budhwani DM(F&amp;S) shyam@haz.hwb.gov.in

67 HWB Prakash Tyagi Scientific Ofiicer-D prakash@haz.hwb.gov.in

68 HWB Sandeep Dubey SO/F sandeepdubey@kot.hwb.gov.in

69 HWB SMT. MAUSUMI SHUKLA
ENGINEER INCHARGE (SAFETY AND 

ENVIRONMENT)
dymse@brd.hwb.gov.in

70 HWB VISHAL PURUSHOTTAM PANDE SENIOR FIRE SAFETY OFICER amitranjan@tha.hwb.gov.in

71 IGCAR Anusha Thati SO/E anusha@igcar.gov.in

72 IGCAR Biplab Das
SO/F, Head-Safety Section &amp; Safety 

Officer, Nuclear Recycle Board
biplab@igcar.gov.in

73 IGCAR C.VIJAYAKUMARAN SO/E cvk@igcar.gov.in

74 IGCAR DR. MOHAMMED RAZEEKH. M.K SCIENTIFIC OFFICER-F gogu@igcar.gov.in

75 IGCAR Dr. Mohammed Razeekh. M.K. Scientific Officer / F (Medical) razeek@igcar.gov.in

76 IGCAR Dr.K.P.SAHANA Medical officer-G sahana@igcar.gov.in

77 IGCAR I. GOWTHAM Technical officer / E gowtham@igcar.gov.in

78 IGCAR K.DHARSHINI TECHNICAL OFFICER/D dharshini@igcar.gov.in

79 IGCAR K.Rajan Outstanding Scientist vijayanm@igcar.gov.in

80 IGCAR N.KANAGALAKSHMI
HEAD (FIRE &amp; INDUSTRIAL SAFETY) 

/ SO/F
kanaga@igcar.gov.in

81 IGCAR P RAGOTH KUMAR SCIENTIFIC OFFICER-F gogu@igcar.gov.in

82 IGCAR R.GOPALAKRISHNAN EIC-FRPACV / SO-F rgopal@igcar.gov.in

83 IGCAR S Sridhar AD, RFG/ SO-H sethu@igcar.gov.in

84 IGCAR S. SURESH SO/E ssu@igcar.gov.in

85 IGCAR S.BHAGYARAJ TECHNICAL OFFICER-E / 12 bhagyaraj@igcar.gov.in

86 IGCAR SAJUNATH KV TECHNICAL OFFICER-E gogu@igcar.gov.in

87 IGCAR SHIVA SAI PRASAD GOGU TECHNICAL OFFICER-D gogu@igcar.gov.in

88 IGCAR SUDHANSHU MISHRA SCIENTIFIC OFFICER E smishra@igcar.gov.in

89 IGCAR U SHUNMUGAM SCIENTIFIC OFFICER-E gogu@igcar.gov.in

90 IGCAR VENKATANARAYANA PALOJI TECHNICAL OFFICER-E paloji@igcar.gov.in

91 IOP Dr. Khirod Chandra Patra OIC-HPS/ SO-D khirod@iopb.res.in

92 IPR DEVENDRA MODI SO-F/Level-13 dmodi@ipr.res.in

93 IPR Dr Rajesh Kumar SO-H/level-14 rkumar@ipr.res.in

94 IPR Niranjanpuri Goswami Scientific Assistant D / 4800 aruna@ipr.res.in

95 IPR Rajiv Sharma Scientific Officer-E rajivs@ipr.res.in

96 IPR VRUSHANK MEHTA SCIENTIFIC OFFICER -E/ LEVEL-12 vrushank@ipr.res.in

97 IREL Chandrasekar Venkataraman
General Manager-Technical (QA &amp; 

SD)
v.chandrasekhar@irel.co.in

98 IREL N Satish Deputy Manager-Technical (Production) kgdeepesh@irel.co.in

99 NFC B. V. ARUN KIRAN SO/E arunkiran@nfc.gov.in

100 NFC D. Pandarinath Technical Officer - E dpnath@nfc.gov.in



101 NFC DISHA ACHARYA SO/E disha@nfc.gov.in

102 NFC Dr R Suresh Kumar
Chief Medical Officer, Certifying Surgeon 

(OHC)
drsuresh@nfc.gov.in

103 NFC Dr. Shalabh Saxena
Medical Superintendent (CHC) / SO 

'G&quot;
drssaxena@nfc.gov.in

104 NFC Dr.M.Kavi Chakravarthy Chief Medical Officer (SO/F) zc.kavi@nfc.gov.in

105 NFC Pranay Kumar Gupta Scientific Officer 'E' pranay@nfc.gov.in

106 NFC PUSAPATI V S N PRUDHVI RAJU SO/E prudhvi@nfc.gov.in

107 NFC Shubham Bharati Scientific Officer D sbharati@nfc.gov.in

108 NFC Subhakar Adusumilli Deputy Manager, Safety ( TO/E) subhakar@nfc.gov.in

109 NFC Surya Prakash Sahu - sps@nfc.gov.in

110 NFC V Rajesh
Deputy Manger (Safety, Fire &amp; HR), 

TO/E
zc.vr@nfc.gov.in

111 NFC V V Mahesh Kumar
Deputy Chief Executive (Safety, HPU, TLD 

&amp; HR)
mahesh@nfc.gov.in

112 NPCIL AJAY S NARANJE ACE(IS&amp;F),SO/H ajaysnaranje@npcil.co.in

113 NPCIL B Vinod Kumar Site Director / OS sitedirector.kgs@npcil.co.in

114 NPCIL Balu Roy K A Scientific Officer/ E baluroy@npcil.co.in

115 NPCIL Bhagvati Prasad Agrawal SO/G bpagarwal@npcil.co.in

116 NPCIL Dr ( Mrs ) SANTHI  GANESAN
MEDICAL OFFICER - &quot; F &quot; ; 

Certifying Surgeon
SANTHIGANESAN@npcil.co.in

117 NPCIL DR RAJESH BHASKAR MO/F CERTIFYING SURGEON r_bhaskar@npcil.co.in

118 NPCIL Dr SHANMUGAM GANESAN
MEDICAL OFFICER - &quot; G &quot; ; 

Certifying Surgeon
sganesan@npcil.co.in

119 NPCIL Dr. Yogendra Prasad Medical Officer Incharge (MO/G) YPRASAD@npcil.co.in

120 NPCIL HARI ANEDATH SA/E harianedath@npcil.co.in

121 NPCIL J R Khatsuriya SO/H , ACE(I&amp;FS) jrkhatsuriya@npcil.co.in

122 NPCIL Jivendra Kumar Jain Chief Construction Engr. jivendrakjain@npcil.co.in

123 NPCIL K Sriram Chief Superintendent ksriram@npcil.co.in

124 NPCIL K V S N MURTHY MAINTENANCE SUPERINTENDENT kvsnmurthy@npcil.co.in

125 NPCIL K. R. Mohanram Addl. Chief Engineer (Safety) SO/H krmohanram@npcil.co.in

126 NPCIL K.V. SHARMA HEAD (F&amp;IS) / SO/F kvsharma@npcil.co.in

127 NPCIL Kunal Andhare Dy Chief Engineer SO/F kandhare@npcil.co.in

128 NPCIL Kushal Kale SO/E kkale@npcil.co.in

129 NPCIL Mahesh Chand Gupta Head (I &amp; FS) mcgupta@npcil.co.in

130 NPCIL MUHAMAD ASLAM M A SAFETY OFFICER-SO/E aslam@npcil.co.in

131 NPCIL N. M. Modwel Head (IS&amp;F) SO/F nmmodwel@npcil.co.in

132 NPCIL P D DARODA HEAD(I&amp;FS) pddaroda@npcil.co.in

133 NPCIL P VIJAYAN SO/E sathi@npcil.co.in

134 NPCIL Prajapati Pankaj Kumar Ramabhai Head(I&amp;FS) prprajapati@npcil.co.in

135 NPCIL R Sureshkumar Senior Executive Engineer / SO/E RSURESHKUMAR@npcil.co.in

136 NPCIL R. JAYARAMAN SA/F sathi@npcil.co.in

137 NPCIL RAHUL G NAIR SAFETY OFFICER-SO/E rahulg@npcil.co.in

138 NPCIL Rakesh Kumar Khare Chief Superintendent rkkhare@npcil.co.in

139 NPCIL Randhir Umbre Technical Officer/E rlumbre@npcil.co.in

140 NPCIL Ratan Singh Barwal Project Director/ Outstanding Scientist rsbarwal@npcil.co.in

141 NPCIL RITESH VERMA SO/F skpradhan@npcil.co.in

142 NPCIL S.MAHESWARAN SO/E vsmaheswaran86@npcil.co.in

143 NPCIL SAURABH KUMAR
HEAD-INDUSTRIAL AND FIRE SAFETY-KGS-

1&amp;2, SCIENTIFIC OFFICER-E
saurabhk@npcil.co.in

144 NPCIL Shashank Kudhal SO/E SKUDHAL@npcil.co.in

145 NPCIL Shri. Randhir Kumar, CS CS randhirkumar@npcil.co.in

146 NPCIL Shri. Srikant, SO/G SO/G srikant@npcil.co.in



147 NPCIL Srijan Dutta Head (Industrial &amp; Fire Safety) srijandutta@npcil.co.in

148 NPCIL SRIKANT SO/G pddaroda@npcil.co.in

149 NPCIL VIJAYARAVI CHANDRAKUMAR SATHI HEAD (i&amp;fs), SO/F sathi@npcil.co.in

150 NPCIL Vishal Sablaniya SO/D vsablaniya@npcil.co.in

151 RRCAT A C Holikatti SO/G anilch@rrcat.gov.in

152 RRCAT Ajay Kumar Station Officer B sto@rrcat.gov.in

153 RRCAT Amit Chauhan Scientific Officer-G amit@rrcat.gov.in

154 RRCAT B B Shrivastava Scientific Officer G bhushri@rrcat.gov.in

155 RRCAT Bhanu Singh Thakur SA/E bhanusingh@rrcat.gov.in

156 RRCAT BHUPINDER SINGH SCIENTIFIC OFFICER-G singh@rrcat.gov.in

157 RRCAT Chander Kant Scientific Officer G ckgarg@rrcat.gov.in

158 RRCAT Deepak Daiya Scientific Officer-F deepakd@rrcat.gov.in

159 RRCAT DEEPAK NAPHADE SCIENTIFIC OFFICER-E naphaded@rrcat.gov.in

160 RRCAT Dharmraj V Ghodke SO-H dvghodke@rrcat.gov.in

161 RRCAT Dhruvdeep SO/F dnarwat@rrcat.gov.in

162 RRCAT DR  ZAHID BEG MIRZA SOF zbmirza@rrcat.gov.in

163 RRCAT DR.Manisha Chauhan SO/ D (RMC) manishac@rrcat.gov.in

164 RRCAT Haridas G SOG haridas@rrcat.gov.in

165 RRCAT K.V.A.N.P.S.Kumar Scientific Officer-F kkumar@rrcat.gov.in

166 RRCAT LALITA JAIN SOG lalita@rrcat.gov.in

167 RRCAT Lingam Srinivas SO/F lingam@rrcat.gov.in

168 RRCAT M.Seema SO/G seema@rrcat.gov.in

169 RRCAT Mahendra Kumar Bairwa SAD mkbairwa@rrcat.gov.in

170 RRCAT Mahendra Kumar Nayak Scientific Assistant -G nayak@rrcat.gov.in

171 RRCAT Mohammad Tayyab SOF tayyab@rrcat.gov.in

172 RRCAT Nitesh Mishra Scientific Officer D niteshm@rrcat.gov.in

173 RRCAT Pardeep Kumar Scientific Officer D kpradeep@rrcat.gov.in

174 RRCAT R K Nathwani Scientific Officer/H rakesh@rrcat.gov.in

175 RRCAT Ram Bahadur SO/E ram@rrcat.gov.in

176 RRCAT S S Parihar Scientific Assistant / F parihar@rrcat.gov.in

177 RRCAT S Suhane SO/G suhane@rrcat.gov.in

178 RRCAT Shailendra Kumar Shukla Scientific Assistant / D shailendrak@rrcat.gov.in

179 RRCAT Subhash Kesharwani SO/C subhash@rrcat.gov.in

180 RRCAT Swarnim Sharma SO/D swarnimsharma@rrcat.gov.in

181 RRCAT Vijay Shukla SOF shuklavs@rrcat.gov.in

182 RRCAT Vikas Kumar Jain SOH vikas@rrcat.gov.in

183 RRCAT VISHNU PANDEY SO E vpandey@rrcat.gov.in

184 SINP Dr. Maitreyee Nandy Senior Professor H maitreyee.nandy@saha.ac.in

185 UCIL Karthikeyan P. C. S. (Mill) pkarthikeyan@uraniumcorp.in

186 UCIL Manoranjan Mahali DGM (Mines) mmahali@uraniumcorp.in

187 UCIL Vipin Kumar Sharma
Additional Superintendent (Mill &amp; 

Safety) / E3
vipinsharma.ucil@uraniumcorp.in

188 VECC Dr. Arup Bandyopadhyay OS arup@vecc.gov.in

189 VECC RAJKUMAR PANDIT TO/E rkpandit@vecc.gov.in

190 VECC Suvadip Roy Scientific Officer - E s.roy@vecc.gov.in

191 OTHER Dr. Bharat Chauhan Ch. Manager (MS) dbc1975@gmail.com

192 OTHER Dr. Kriti C. Sathaye Chief Manager Medical kcsathaye@rcfltd.com

193 OTHER Rajkumar Singh Supdt. (Mill) rajkumaritm@rediffmail.com

194 OTHER Vishal Purushottam Pande Junior Officer(Safety) vpande@rcfltd.com


